CROSS CONNECTORS FOR SRK, SSL &

SRKD RANGE
sQl, sQ

17255.0

SQ 50/2, 2 pole cross connector for SRK50

e For SRK 2.5-120mm?
e Insulated plug in up to 35mm?

e Fully rated

« Can be cut down with insulated cap. No partition required

e Screw in 50-120mm?

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL DATA
Rated wire cross section
Voltage max
Rated current IEC
Load current max
Mounting
Contamination degree

Additional information

DIMENSIONS
Length
Width
Distance to hole centres
Pitch

Hole diameter

CONNECTION DATA

50 mm?

1000 V

150 A

192 A

Screw in

3

for SRK 50

10 mm

30,6 mm

18,6 mm

18,6 mm

55mm

EICONTACLIP



Number of poles 2

Screw size M6

Screw type Slotted

Torque min 3,2Nm

Torque max 3,7 Nm
MATERIALS

Material Copper
ADDITIONAL DATA

Tariff code 85369010

Country of origin DE

Weight 31,54 ¢

Pack size 10
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