CROSS CONNECTORS FOR SRK, SSL & SRKD RANGE

SQI, SQ

17255.0 SQ 50/2, 2 pole cross connector for SRK50

- For SRK 2.5-120mm²
- Insulated plug in up to 35mm²
- Fully rated
- Can be cut down with insulated cap. No partition required
- Screw in 50-120mm²



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL DATA

Rated wire cross section	50 mm²
Voltage max	1000 V
Rated current IEC	150 A
Load current max	192 A
Mounting	Screw in
Contamination degree	3
Additional information	for SRK 50

DIMENSIONS

Length	10 mm
Width	30,6 mm
Distance to hole centres	18,6 mm
Pitch	18,6 mm
Hole diameter	5,5 mm

CONNECTION DATA

ZCONTACLIP

Number of poles	2
Screw size	M 6
Screw type	Slotted
Torque min	3,2 Nm
Torque max	3,7 Nm
MATERIALS	
Material	Copper
ADDITIONAL DATA	
Tariff code	85369010
Country of origin	DE
Weight	31,54 g
Pack size	10